info@onceteam.com  •  15255 23rd Avenue North, Plymouth, MN 55447  •  T +1 (763) 381-5621
•	 Improves feed conversion
•	 Promotes early weight gain
•	 Low-profile, wide beam angle
•	 Advanced system specialized for poultry
•	 14W LED  equivalent to 100W incandescent
•	 Durable, Built For Your Barn® design

Base Unit Format
Junction Box Format
Ordering Information
AgriShift® MLB 120V SKU
Base Unit (BU) MLB-FSWB-BU-180-014-120
Edison Base (EB) MLB-FSWB-EB-180-014-120
Jelly Jar (JJ) MLB-FSWB-JJ-180-014-120
Includes JJ adaptor/connector kit
Junction Box (JB) MLB-FSWB-JB-180-014-120
Includes JB adaptor/connector kit
Hard Wire (HW) MLB-FSWB-HW-180-014-120
AgriShift® MLB 230V SKU
Base Unit (BU) MLB-FSWB-BU-180-012-230
Edison Base (EB) MLB-FSWB-EB-180-012-230
Jelly Jar (JJ) MLB-FSWB-JJ-180-012-230
Includes JJ adaptor/connector kit
Junction Box (JB) MLB-FSWB-JB-180-012-230
Includes JB adaptor/connector kit
Hard Wire (HW) MLB-FSWB-HW-180-012-230
AgriShift® MLB Accessories SKU
AgriShift® Master Controller 120V 30-014-00188-L123
AgriShift® Slave Dimmer 120V	 30-014-00189-L123
AgriShift® Master Controller 240V-50Hz 30-014-00180-L123